DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENG EST		ACE-SAGINAW PAVING							
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
Pavt Rem	800.00	Syd	\$1.50	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00						
Remove and Reshape Existing Aggregate Base	112.00	Syd	\$15.00	\$1,680.00	\$15.00	\$1,680.00						
Aggregate Base, Modified (Misc Qty)	50.00	Ton	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00						
Shoulder, Cl II, Limestone	200.00	Ton	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00						
Driveway Approach Complete w/40' 12" CSP Culvert	1.00	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00						
Geotextile Separator (Misc Qty)	112.00	Syd	\$2.00	\$224.00	\$0.50	\$56.00						
Geosynthetic Paving Interlayer, Class 1	3800.00	Syd	\$6.00	\$22,800.00	\$6.25	\$23,750.00						
Tack Coat, PG 58-28 (0.40 Gal/Syd)	6.50	Ton	\$877.00	\$5,700.50	\$550.00	\$3,575.00						
HMA Approach	150.00	Ton	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00						
HMA, LVSP, Base, 5"	15.00	Ton	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00						
HMA, LVSP, Leveling, 2-1/2"	5.00	Ton	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$150.00	\$750.00						
HMA, LVSP, Wearing, 1-1/2"	1125.00	Ton	\$70.00	\$78,750.00	\$57.50	\$64,687.50						
Colored Stamped Concerte Speed Table, 12", Non Reinf	3.00	Each	\$11,137.50	\$33,412.50	\$11,550.00	\$34,650.00						
Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 24"	144.00	Ft	\$7.00	\$1,008.00	\$2.50	\$360.00						
Maintaining Traffic	1.00	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00						
Slope Restoration	3650.00	Syd	\$3.50	\$12,775.00	\$2.90	\$10,585.00						
			TOTAL BID	\$189,500.00		\$190,318.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
		,	over/Under ENG			100.43%		0.00%		0.00%		0.00%